#1 Singles

Winner Line 1 (1 vs 8 seed)
Winner Line 2 (4 vs 5 seed)
Winner Line 3 (3 vs 6 seed)
Winner Line 4 (2 vs 7 seed)

#2 Singles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

#3 Singles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

#4 Singles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

#1 Doubles

Winner Line 1 (1 vs 8 seed)
Winner Line 2 (4 vs 5 seed)
Winner Line 3 (3 vs 6 seed)
Winner Line 4 (2 vs 7 seed)

#2 Doubles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

#3 Doubles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

Team Results
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
5th place
6th place
7th place

Name

Andrew Larson
Layton Carls
Will Diodati
Kethan Bajaj

Name
Taej Desai

Sonu Beeram

Name
Sean Grubis

Mauricio Garduno

Name
Seth Kogutkiewicz
Ethan Dretzka

Name

Quincy Eaton
Tony Paniagua
Reed Burzynski
Taner Witt

Name
Joe Morales

Kellen Gonzales

Name
Myles Harris

Ahmet Ahunbay

Team Name

New Berlin Eisenhower

The Prairie School

Pius XI Catholic

Martin Luther

St Thomas More

Kenosha St. Joseph

Racine St. Catherine'/Racine Lutheran

Grade
12
11
12
12

Grade
10
9

Grade
11
10

Grade
10
12

Grade
12
12
12
12

Grade

12

12

Grade

9 Charles Schaefer
12 Nick Oeschlaeger

Points

22
16
10
10
10

4

0

School
Pius
™
NBE
TPS

School
TPS
NBE

School
NBE
TPS

School
ML
NBE

Name
Daniel Dreifuerst
Payton Adams

James Bunzel

Hayden Houselander

Name
Calvin Sharpe
Zach Libby

Name

Record
17-2
10-14
8-14
9-5

Record
12-2
13-9

Record
14-8
11-4

Record

19-2

10-10

Grade
12

12
12

Grade

10

12

Grade

12

School
TPS
™
Pius

NBE

School
TPS

Pius

School
™
NBE

D2 Subsectional 4B Results

Record
11-2
15-8
8-4
13-8

Record
8-0
12-2

Record
14-5
4-1



