#1 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
Winner Line 1 (1 vs 8 seed)	Andrew Larson	12	! Pius	17-2		
Winner Line 2 (4 vs 5 seed)	Layton Carls	11	TM	10-14		
Winner Line 3 (3 vs 6 seed)	Will Diodati	12	NBE	8-14		
Winner Line 4 (2 vs 7 seed)	Kethan Bajaj	12	: TPS	9-5		
#2 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
Winner Line 1	Taej Desai	10	TPS	12-2		
Winner Line 2	Sonu Beeram	9	NBE	13-9		
#3 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
Winner Line 1	Sean Grubis	11	NBE	14-8		
Winner Line 2	Mauricio Garduno	10	TPS	11-4		
#4 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
Winner Line 1	Seth Kogutkiewicz	10	ML	19-2		
Winner Line 2	Ethan Dretzka	12	NBE	10-10		
#1 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Record
Winner Line 1 (1 vs 8 seed)	Quincy Eaton	12	Daniel Dreifuerst	12	TPS	11-2
Winner Line 2 (4 vs 5 seed)	Tony Paniagua	12	Payton Adams	9	TM	15-8
Winner Line 3 (3 vs 6 seed)	Reed Burzynski	12	James Bunzel	12	Pius	8-4
Winner Line 4 (2 vs 7 seed)	Taner Witt	12	Hayden Houselander	12	NBE	13-8
#2 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Record
Winner Line 1	Joe Morales	12	Calvin Sharpe	10	TPS	8-0
Winner Line 2	Kellen Gonzales	12	Zach Libby	12	Pius	12-2
#3 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Record
Winner Line 1	Myles Harris	9	Charles Schaefer	9	TM	14-5
Winner Line 2	Ahmet Ahunbay	12	Nick Oeschlaeger	12	NBE	4-1
Team Results	Team Name	Points				
1st place	New Berlin Eisenhower	22				
2nd place	The Prairie School	16				
3rd place	Pius XI Catholic	10				
4th place	Martin Luther	10				
5th place	St Thomas More	10				

4

0

6th place

7th place

Kenosha St. Joseph

Racine St. Catherine'/Racine Lutheran